OUR STEWARDSHIP FOR THE WEEK OF AUGUST 30, 2020

Generously Given this Week for Ministry
Budgeted this Week for Ministry
Generously Given to Date for Ministry
Budgeted to Date for Ministry
Building by Faith

Loan Principal $583,576

Targeted Monthly Payment $13,527

Month-to-Date Generously Given
Faith Promise (Mission Offering)

Generously Given to Date

$17,481
$15,121
$531,317
$595,023

$41,964
$3,005
$37,557



