OUR STEWARDSHIP FOR THE WEEK OF AUGUST 30, 2020

Generously Given this Week for Ministry	\$17,481
Budgeted this Week for Ministry	\$15,121
Generously Given to Date for Ministry	\$531,317
Budgeted to Date for Ministry	\$595,023
Building by Faith	
Loan Principal \$583,576	
Targeted Monthly Payment \$13,527	
Month-to-Date Generously Given	\$41,964
Faith Promise (Mission Offering)	\$3,005
Generously Given to Date	\$37,557